
SUN
HOIST

COMEDIL CTT 561-20
Tower Crane

PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

SUN
HOIST

2214 Hwy 1187 - BLDG 1

Mansfield, TX. 76063

Office : 817.225.1090 * Fax : 817.225.1035

Website : www.suncraneandhoist.com

Turnkey Solutions * Parts and Service * Training and Safety * Transportation



SUN
CRANE HOIST



22,050 lbs.
10t

10t

10t

8.7t

7.3t

6.4t

4.8t

3.6t

2.5t

22,050 lbs.

22,050 lbs.

19,150 lbs.

16,050 lbs.

13,650 lbs.

10,550 lbs.

7,900 lbs.

5,500 lbs.
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